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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1320 1420 1380 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 427 402 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

2071 2360 4431 4414 14 3 1312 2975 1756 0 68 2463

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

229 608 837 834 3 0 208 612 161 24 1 634

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1414 1335 2020-21 0 2021-22 1251 449 282000(Two lakhs
eighty two thousand)

443

2020-21 1380 1339 2021-22 0 2022-23 1214 457 325000(THREE
LAKHS TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND)

466

2021-22 1380 1568 2022-23 0 2023-24 1375 567 300000(THREE
LAKHS)

480

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 377 306 2021-22 272 128 260000(Two lakhs
sixty thousand)

27

2021-22 402 411 2022-23 368 170 226000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY SIX
THOUSAND)

58



2022-23 402 410 2023-24 363 128 300000(THREE
LAKHS)

32

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 146

Part Time 152

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 5 5 4

Part Time 3 7 17

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 995835 (NINE LAKHS NINETY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE)

939416 (NINE LAKHS THIRTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN)

415654 (FOUR LAKHS FIFTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
FIFTY FOUR)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1714433 (SEVENTEEN LAKHS FOURTEEN THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT)

2072292 (TWENTY LAKHS SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO)

2794178 (TWENTY SEVEN LAKHS NINETY FOUR
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

6633742 (SIXTY SIX LAKHS THIRTY THREE THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED AND FORTY TWO )

13214632 (ONE CRORE THIRTY TWO LAKHS FOURTEEN
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO)

9943058 (NINETY NINE LAKHS FORTY THREE THOUSAND
FIFTY EIGHT)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 280852985 (TWENTY EIGHT CRORES EIGHT LAKHS FIFTY
TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE)

265190862 (TWENTY SIX CRORES FIFTY ONE LAKHS
NINETY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY TWO)

227807297 (TWENTY TWO CRORES SEVENTY EIGHT
LAKHS SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY
SEVEN)



Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

55282223 (FIVE CRORES FIFTY TWO LAKHS EIGHTY TWO
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND TWENTY THREE)

38873839 (THREE CRORES EIGHTY EIGHT LAKHS
SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND
THIRTY NINE)

33038427 (THREE CRORES THIRTY LAKHS THIRTY EIGHT
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 6765202 (SIXTY SEVEN LAKHS SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED AND TWO)

4181330 (FORTY ONE LAKHS EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY)

1555870 (FIFTEEN LAKHS FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SEVENTY)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 4 2 2

No. of Patents Granted 3 2 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 6 6 4

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 398265 1371153 7197778

Amount Received in Words THREE LAKHS NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND SIXTY FIVE

THIRTEEN LAKHS SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND FIFTY THREE

SEVENTY ONE LAKHS NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 13 9 18

Total no. of Client Organizations 8 7 9

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 31600 10950 72825

Amount Received in Words THIRTY ONE THOUSAND AND SIX HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND FIFTY SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY
FIVE

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

08-02-2021 07-02-2028 3.63

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? NO

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? NO

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

• Renewable energy installations

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details



Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 SHANAVAS
PARVIN S

54 Assistant Professor Female SLET 365 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

2 SIVAPRAKASH G R 29 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 60 Yes 23-08-2022 -- Regular

3 SUBATHRA DEVI V 59 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 335 Yes 14-08-1996 -- Regular

4 T L Vijaya 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 116 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

5 Thirumalai Kumar K 36 Other Male CA 60 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Visiting

6 UMARANI P 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 233 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

7 VARADHARAJAN T
S

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

8 VIJI M 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 127 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

9 SELVAKUMAR M 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 160 Yes 22-06-2012 -- Regular

10 SENTHILNARAYAN
AN A

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

11 SIVADURGA S 40 Assistant Professor Female SET 156 Yes 01-07-2011 -- Regular

12 SRINIVASAN R 57 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 275 Yes 30-08-2001 -- Regular

13 SUTHAN N 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 06-09-2019 -- Regular

14 THEIVANATHAN R 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 89 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

15 UMA MAHESWARI
R

53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 259 Yes 01-09-2004 -- Regular

16 VALLI SM 58 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female M. Phil 428 Yes 16-11-1988 -- Regular

17 VIJAYA S 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 205 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

18 A Sharmista 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 142 No 02-08-2021 29-10-2024 Regular

19 ANBU SELVI R 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

20 ARCHANA C M 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 20-01-2021 -- Regular

21 ARUNPRASATH R 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 10-12-2012 -- Regular

22 BALAKRISHNAN V 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 03-08-2021 -- Regular

23 BHUVANESWARI D
S

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 197 Yes 12-01-2009 -- Regular

24 CHANDRA SEKAR
R

31 Assistant Professor Male SET 85 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

25 DINESH KUMAR S 39 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 114 Yes 28-12-2022 -- Regular

26 EZHIL
PARAMAGURU M

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

27 GOPINATH D 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 26-08-2013 -- Regular



28 J Robin Williams 26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 30 Yes 25-06-2024 -- Regular

29 JEYALATHA R 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 262 Yes 11-08-2008 -- Regular

30 K Murugesan 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

31 KAARUNYA E 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 65 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

32 KARPAGAM M 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 221 Yes 04-09-2008 -- Regular

33 KATHIRAVAN P G 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

34 KUMARAPPAN S 43 Assistant Professor Male MCA 156 Yes 20-07-2011 -- Regular

35 M G Durgadevi 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 101 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Regular

36 MADHUMATHI SRI
K M

28 Assistant Professor Female NET 61 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

37 MANIMALA V 29 Assistant Professor Female NET 43 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

38 MOORTHY R 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 269 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

39 MUTHUSELVAM S 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 100 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Regular

40 NATHIYA P 36 Other Female Ph.D 73 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

41 PANDIARAJA D 57 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 347 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

42 PRABHU M 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 Yes 10-08-2022 -- Regular

43 PRINCY D 35 Assistant Professor Female SET 86 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

44 RAJA PRAVINA V R 28 Assistant Professor Female SET 65 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

45 Rajkumar M 34 Other Male CA 60 Yes 02-08-2019 -- Visiting

46 RAMYA LAKSHMI T
S

47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 149 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

47 S Kanimozhi 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 1 No 24-09-2024 29-10-2024 Regular

48 SANGEETHA R 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 No 01-08-2022 19-12-2024 Regular

49 SARAVANAJOTHI S 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 22-01-2015 -- Regular

50 SAYEE KANNAN R 57 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 233 Yes 21-02-2007 -- Regular

51 SELVARAKKU G 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 159 Yes 03-01-2019 -- Regular

52 SHANMUGAM M 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 78 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

53 SOUNDARYA U 34 Assistant Professor Female SLET 113 Yes 05-02-2015 -- Regular

54 SUGANYA S 36 Assistant Professor Female SET 132 Yes 18-06-2015 -- Regular

55 TAMIL MOZHI N 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 101 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Regular

56 THIRUPATHI J 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 20-06-2019 -- Regular

57 URMILA T S 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 230 Yes 14-06-2019 -- Regular

58 VASUTHA K 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

59 X M Jeffin Varunya 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 17 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular



60 SENTHIL C S 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 342 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

61 SINGARAVELAN B 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

62 SRIBALA R 48 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 253 Yes 04-09-2008 -- Regular

63 SURESH P 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 12-08-1996 -- Regular

64 TAMILSELVI A 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

65 U Abishek 24 Assistant Professor Male M.A 35 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

66 V Murugan 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 03-07-2024 -- Regular

67 VENKATESH K 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 22 No 16-08-2022 27-08-2024 Regular

68 YOGACHITRA S 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes 01-08-2004 -- Regular

69  S R Charanya 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

70 ABIRAMI S 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 06-07-2004 -- Regular

71 ANITA MARIA
LUSIA E

32 Assistant Professor Female NET 79 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

72 ARUMUGANATHAN
T

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

73 B Nandhini 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 160 No 02-08-2017 30-11-2024 Regular

74 Balasubramanian J 47 Other Male CA 44 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Visiting

75 C Balachandran 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 136 No 16-06-2016 08-10-2024 Regular

76 CHRISTY EUNIACY
J I

50 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 191 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

77 E Sangeetha 35 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 22 Yes 07-08-2024 -- Regular

78 GANESAN K 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 15-08-2022 -- Regular

79 HEMA A M 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 425 Yes 15-02-1989 -- Regular

80 JANARTHANAN K V 36 Assistant Professor Male SET 116 Yes 01-03-2022 -- Regular

81 JOHN DAVID RAJA
G

50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 231 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

82 K Periyakaruppan 34 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 20 Yes 09-06-2024 -- Regular

83 KANAGALAKSHMI
A

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 92 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

84 KARTHIKEYAN C 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 265 Yes 25-08-2022 -- Regular

85 KAYATHRI K 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 366 Yes 02-09-1996 -- Regular

86 LAKSHMI PRABHA
S

32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 86 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

87 M Porcodi 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 17 Yes 11-07-2024 -- Regular

88 MALARVIZHI
MANGAYARKARAS
I R

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 317 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

89 MEENAKUMARI S 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 301 Yes 22-01-2015 -- Regular



90 MURUGESWARI D 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular

91 NALINI G 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 122 Yes 03-09-2019 -- Regular

92 P Ishwarya 31 Other Female CA 60 Yes 08-07-2024 -- Visiting

93 PITCHAIMUTHU S 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 119 Yes 13-08-2014 -- Regular

94 PRAKASH KANNAN
L

32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 02-01-2021 -- Regular

95 R Sheela 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 55 Yes 16-08-2024 -- Regular

96 RAJAM P 47 Assistant Professor Female NET 158 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Regular

97 RAMA PRABHA M 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

98 REVATHI V 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

99 S Sukumar 46 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 142 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

100 SANKARESWARI S 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 01-07-2005 -- Regular

101 SATHISH KUMAR P 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 05-03-2021 -- Regular

102 A Nancy 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 25 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

103 ALAGURAJA S 39 Assistant Professor Male NET 143 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

104 ANU REVATHY S 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 61 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

105 ARUN
NAGENDRAN N

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 368 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

106 B Seema 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 197 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

107 BANUMATHI G 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 261 Yes 04-09-2008 -- Regular

108 C Bhuvaneswari 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 22 Yes 23-09-2024 -- Regular

109 DHAKSHNAMOORT
HY K

35 Assistant Professor Male NET 73 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

110 ELANGOVAN A 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 12-08-1996 -- Regular

111 GANGADEVI K 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 91 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

112 I Azma 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 77 No 21-06-2024 09-09-2024 Regular

113 JEEVIKA A 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 26-12-2018 -- Regular

114 JOTHI BASKARA
MOHAN C

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 342 Yes 12-03-1999 -- Regular

115 K R Vinothkumar 39 Assistant Professor Male BBA 119 No 17-07-2023 30-04-2024 Regular

116 KANCHANA DEVI V 42 Assistant Professor Female SET 73 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

117 KARTHIKEYAN M 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 133 No 20-06-2013 03-05-2024 Regular

118 KESAVAN G D 39 Assistant Professor Male NET 191 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

119 LATHA P 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 164 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

120 M Ranjani 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Regular



121 MANGALAM R 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 258 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

122 MEENATCHI V T 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 275 Yes 09-09-2005 -- Regular

123 MUTHAMIL D 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 126 Yes 23-01-2015 -- Regular

124 NALINI V 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

125 P Priyadharshini 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 42 Yes 20-06-2024 -- Regular

126 PONMARI K 36 Assistant Professor Female SLET 127 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

127 PRAKASH P 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 331 Yes 21-02-2007 -- Regular

128 R Shobana
Manoharan

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 07-08-2024 -- Regular

129 RAJENDRAN K 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 406 Yes 30-09-2000 -- Regular

130 Ramachandra B S 53 Other Male CFA 33 Yes 22-10-2021 -- Visiting

131 S Anitha Lakshmi 43 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 77 No 15-07-2024 26-09-2024 Regular

132 SADHANA B 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

133 SARANYA I 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 85 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

134 SATHYA DEVI B 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 138 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Regular

135 AABIDHA THASLIM
M

37 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 117 Yes 18-10-2022 -- Regular

136 ANGELINE CHELLA
RAJATHI R

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 127 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

137 ARIVAZHAGAN G 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 31-07-2000 -- Regular

138 B Kanaga Meena 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 Yes 01-02-2024 -- Regular

139 BALASUBRAMANIA
N C

62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

140 BRINTHA P 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

141 CHITRA I 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

142 E Padmalakshmi 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 48 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular

143 GANDHIDURAI S 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 277 Yes 20-06-2001 -- Regular

144 GOWTHAM G 32 Assistant Professor Male SET 76 Yes 19-10-2020 -- Regular

145 JANANI SREE M 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Physiology) No 02-08-2021 24-02-2023 Regular

146 JEYARAM R A 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

147 K Nagapriya 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 2 Yes 16-10-2024 -- Regular

148 KALAIVANI N 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 246 Yes 23-01-2015 -- Regular

149 Karthick Kumaran S
R

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 85 No 16-06-2017 11-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

150 KAVITHA S S 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

151 LAKSHMANAN R 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Regular



152 M Nagaraj 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular

153 MAHESWARI T 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 189 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

154 MEENA S 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 336 Yes 19-02-2007 -- Regular

155 MURUGAPPAN RM 58 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 409 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

156 NAGARAJAN I 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 444 No 01-07-1987 30-04-2024 Regular

157 NITIN PRABHU M 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

158 PARAMASIVAN M 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Regular

159 PRAKASH J 44 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 168 Yes 05-07-2010 -- Regular

160 R Kalpana 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

161 RAJAKARTHIHAN S 56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 19-02-2007 -- Regular

162 RAKESH G 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

163 RENUGA DEVI K 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 115 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

164 S Suganya 36 Assistant Professor Female MBA 94 No 18-06-2015 26-04-2023 Regular

165 Saniya Hamza
Abdulla

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 85 Yes 24-06-2024 -- Regular

166 SASIDEVI D 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 14-08-2008 -- Regular

167 SELVA PRAKASH A 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

168 A Ruban Pushparaj 26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 24 Yes 24-09-2024 -- Regular

169 ANBARASI P 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Regular

170 ARAVIND R 38 Assistant Professor Male SLET 114 Yes 28-01-2015 -- Regular

171 ARUNA R 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 23-01-2015 -- Regular

172 BAISHNISHA A 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 07-03-2022 -- Regular

173 BHARATHI S 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

174 C Trilokesh 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

175 DINESH KUMAR K 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 03-08-2021 -- Regular

176 ESWARAN L 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

177 GNANASEKARAN
N

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

178 J Princy
Rathanamala
Jayaseeli

30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

179 JEGATHEESAN K 58 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 292 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

180 K Karuppasamy 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 No 26-07-2023 31-05-2024 Regular

181 K Vijay 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 30-05-2024 -- Regular

182 Kannan V 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 97 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual



183 KASI S 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

184 KRISHNAVENI P 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

185 LINGARAJA K 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 95 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

186 MADHAVAN M 33 Assistant Professor Male NET 127 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

187 MANIMALA E M 46 Other Female Ph.D 272 Yes 01-11-2017 -- Regular

188 MOHANA A 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 23-01-2015 -- Regular

189 MUTHUKUMAR T 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

190 NATARAJAN K 60 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 334 Yes 02-09-1996 -- Regular

191 PALANIVELRAJAN
A V M

26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 32 Yes 23-08-2022 -- Regular

192 PRABAKARAN G 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 205 Yes 13-06-2007 -- Regular

193 PREETI A 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Regular

194 R Usha 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 11 Yes 01-09-2024 -- Regular

195 RAJESWARI S 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 221 Yes 11-08-2008 -- Regular

196 RAMKANNA R 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 70 Yes 06-09-2019 -- Regular

197 S Hemalatha 24 Other Female CA 30 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Visiting

198 SANDHA R 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 126 Yes 05-02-2021 -- Regular

199 SARASWATHI K 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

200 SATHYADASH K 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 23-01-2015 -- Regular

201 SELVAMURUGAN
M

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 23 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

202 SENTHILVEERAKU
MARI T

56 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 286 Yes 30-09-2000 -- Regular

203 SIVAKUMAR S 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 03-09-2019 -- Regular

204 SUBASHINI B 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

205 SUVETHA RANI J 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 255 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

206 THILLAI RAJAN P 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

207 UMAMAHESWARI
S

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 244 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

208 VANMATHY P 31 Assistant Professor Female SET 70 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

209 VIJAYA SARATHI M 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil No 25-01-2021 30-05-2023 Regular

210 A Rajeswari 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

211 AMBIKA B 42 Assistant Professor Female SET 158 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

212 ANUSANKARI D 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 20-09-2020 -- Regular

213 ARUN P 48 Assistant Professor Male SLET 266 Yes 04-09-2008 -- Regular



214 BAGAVATHY
MUTHU R

56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 235 Yes 04-09-2008 -- Regular

215 BAVITHRA N 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

216 C Bhuvaneswari 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 3 Yes 09-02-2024 -- Regular

217 DHANALAKSHMI R 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 19-02-2007 -- Regular

218 ELANGOVAN M 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 28-07-2000 -- Regular

219 GAYATHIRI M 40 Assistant Professor Female SET 94 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

220 J Arulraj 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

221 JEFFIN VARUNNYA
X M

28 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 13 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

222 JOTHIMANI T M 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 177 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

223 K Thiruppathy 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

224 KANNAN D 60 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 296 Yes 07-08-2008 -- Regular

225 KARTHIKEYAN V 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

226 KRISHNAKUMAR R
V

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

227 LATHA R 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 428 Yes 20-06-2001 -- Regular

228 M Thennararsu 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 233 Yes 25-07-2023 -- Regular

229 MANICKAM P 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 259 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Regular

230 MOHAN E 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 17-09-2008 -- Regular

231 MUTHUCHAMY K 51 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 264 Yes 05-08-2022 -- Regular

232 NANDHINI B 34 Assistant Professor Female SET 83 Yes 07-08-2017 -- Regular

233 PADMAVATHY S 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 235 Yes 22-12-2004 -- Regular

234 POORNIMA KKANI 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 127 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

235 PRAVEENA P 44 Assistant Professor Female SET 163 Yes 23-06-2014 -- Regular

236 R Sri Vidhya 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 No 03-08-2021 21-08-2024 Regular

237 RAJESH R 45 Other Male MBA 97 Yes 22-06-2016 -- Regular

238 RAMESH A R 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 05-09-2008 -- Regular

239 S Dinesh Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 No 26-12-2022 31-05-2024 Regular

240 SAMUEL RAJ B 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes 21-02-2022 -- Regular

241 SARANYA K 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 85 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

242 SATHYA M 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 93 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

243 SELVAKUMAR R 44 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male SLET 166 Yes 17-09-2010 -- Regular

244 A V M Palanivelrajan 25 Assistant Professor Male M.A 32 No 23-08-2022 31-08-2024 Regular



245 ANBUGEETHA D 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 152 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

246 ARIVAZHAGAN B 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 294 Yes 30-07-2008 -- Regular

247 ASHA VANI M B C 41 Assistant Professor Female SET 137 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

248 BALAMURUGAN A 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 23 No 08-08-2022 09-05-2024 Regular

249 BINU RAMESH C 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

250 CHANDRAREKHA
M

35 Assistant Professor Female SET 67 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

251 DIVYA M 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 06-08-2021 -- Regular

252 G Sivaraja 37 Assistant Professor Male MBA 90 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

253 GOVINDARAJ R 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

254 J S Siva Prakash 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

255 JEYANTHI K 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

256 K Muthuchamy 50 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 22 No 05-08-2022 19-06-2024 Regular

257 KALAI MATHY P 31 Assistant Professor Female SET 70 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

258 KARPAGAM S 29 Assistant Professor Female SET 70 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

259 KAVI BHARATHI S 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Physiology) 41 No 02-08-2021 30-11-2023 Regular

260 KUMUDHA A 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 343 Yes 05-12-2013 -- Regular

261 M Karuppasamy 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Regular

262 MAHALAKSHMI R 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 226 Yes 11-08-2008 -- Regular

263 MEENA PRABHA P 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 115 Yes 19-12-2018 -- Regular

264 MURUGAN S 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 157 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

265 N Selvalakshmi 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 258 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

266 NELSON RAJA J 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

267 PANDIARAJAN G 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 287 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

268 PRADEEBA M 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 74 No 01-08-2022 30-04-2024 Regular

269 R J Roobini 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 49 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

270 RAJAGOPAL T 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 161 Yes 23-12-2013 -- Regular

271 RAJNISWAMY V 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 277 Yes 20-06-2001 -- Regular

272 RAVI C 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 11-08-2008 -- Regular

273 S Sree Gayathri 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

274 SANGEETHRATHA
N S K

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 118 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

275 SARAVANAKUMAR
D

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

276 SELVA MANI P 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular



277 SELVAKUMAR K 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 30-01-2015 -- Regular

278 SENTHILKUMARAN
M

50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 306 Yes 14-06-2007 -- Regular

279 SIVA PRAKASH J R 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

280 SRINIVASAN N 55 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 329 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

281 SURIYA PRABHA K 38 Assistant Professor Female SET 85 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

282 THARMARAJ P 62 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 449 Yes 19-06-2000 -- Regular

283 Uma Krishna 55 Other Female CA 59 Yes 01-09-2019 -- Visiting

284 V Venketalakshmi 25 Other Female CA 60 Yes 04-12-2023 -- Visiting

285 VENNILA K 36 Assistant Professor Female NET 131 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

286 ZARINE SUMAIYA 31 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 30 Yes 27-12-2022 -- Regular

287 SELVARANI S 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 17-07-2000 -- Regular

288 SHARMILA K 45 Assistant Professor Female NET 118 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

289 SRI VIDHYA R 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 Yes 03-08-2021 -- Regular

290 SUMATHI M R 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 212 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Regular

291 TAMILARASAN S 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 20-06-2013 -- Regular

292 THIRUVALLUVAN
M

55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 21-02-2007 -- Regular

293 USHA C 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 147 Yes 08-08-2022 -- Regular

294 VENKATACHALAM
M

54 Associate Professor Male SLET 296 Yes 20-06-2001 -- Regular

295 YAMINI D 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular


